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	氏　名
	国　語
	数　学
	英　語
	合　計

	浅井
	80
	40
	38
	158

	伊藤
	79
	50
	40
	169

	佐野
	55
	70
	68
	193

	高橋
	88
	55
	62
	205

	武田
	58
	35
	25
	118

	中野
	66
	65
	79
	210

	西村
	74
	80
	59
	213

	丸山
	68
	75
	70
	213

	横山
	84
	85
	77
	246

	渡辺
	90
	90
	88
	268




